
Waypoint,  Upper Valley 
Family Resource Center

85 Mechanic Street, Suite B2-6
Lebanon, NH 03766
Click for directions

TLC Family Resource Center

62 Pleasant Street
Claremont, NH 03748

A group for autistic children, or children suspected to be
autistic, and their families. 

2/11 Nutrition for Selective Eaters

Alonda Peterson, Family Services  Coordinator & Parent

Picture Communication & AAC

Sensory Processing

Hannah Brilling, RD LD, Pediatric Dietician & Parent

Jen Cunha, Director of Programs,  Parent Information Center

Julia Bizzarro-Matheson,  CCC-SLP

Caroline Dupere,  OTR/L

Each event begins with playgroup and time for families to freely

connect with others. Half way through, the group splits, with the

adults switching to the learning session, engaging on the topic the

presenter is sharing that day.  

The children will remain in playgroup supervised by our providers.

Parents must register to attend to ensure we have enough staff for

the playgroup. If you are joining the learning session virtually, you

will be sent a Zoom link to the email you provided at registration.

We look forward to you joining us! 

4:00-5:30 PM

LOCATIONDATE TOPIC PRESENTER

P . A . C . T .
P A R E N T I N G  A U T I S T I C
C H I L D R E N  T O G E T H E R

Scan the QR code to the right

Click here to send an email

How to register: 

Waypoint

TLC

Waypoint

Waypoint

TLC

TLC

TLC

Waypoint

Waypoint

TLC Caroline Dupere,  OTR/L

Julia Bizzarro-Matheson,  CCC-SLP

Jen Cunha, Director of Programs,  Parent Information Center

Alonda Peterson, Family Services  Coordinator & Parent

Hannah Brilling, RD LD, Pediatric Dietician & Parent

SSI & Medicaid

Navigating IEPs

SSI & Medicaid

Picture Communication & AAC

Sensory Processing

Nutrition for Selective Eaters

Navigating IEPs

3/11

4/9

5/14

6/11

7/9

8/6

9/10

10/8

11/12

Ages 0-5

https://www.tlcfamilyrc.org/
mailto:ess@pathwaysnh.org
http://www.waypointnh.org/
https://pathwaysnh.org/
https://pdflink.to/fd6c9fc7/
mailto:ess@pathwaysnh.org

