

P.A.C.T.

PARENTING AUTISTIC CHILDREN TOGETHER

A group for autistic children, or children suspected to be autistic, and their families.

Ages 0-5



Each event begins with playgroup and time for families to freely connect with others. Half way through, the group splits, with the adults switching to the learning session, engaging on the topic the presenter is sharing that day.

The children will remain in playgroup supervised by our providers. Parents must register to attend to ensure we have enough staff for the playgroup. If you are joining the learning session virtually, you will be sent a Zoom link to the email you provided at registration. We look forward to you joining us!

How to register:

- Scan the QR code to the right
- [Click here to send an email](#)



4:00-5:30 PM



TLC Family Resource Center

62 Pleasant Street
Claremont, NH 03748



Waypoint, Upper Valley Family Resource Center

85 Mechanic Street, Suite B2-6
Lebanon, NH 03766
[Click for directions](#)

DATE	TOPIC	LOCATION	PRESENTER
2/11	Nutrition for Selective Eaters	Waypoint	Hannah Brilling , RD LD, Pediatric Dietician & Parent
3/11	Nutrition for Selective Eaters	TLC	Hannah Brilling , RD LD, Pediatric Dietician & Parent
4/9	SSI & Medicaid	Waypoint	Alonda Peterson , Family Services Coordinator & Parent
5/14	SSI & Medicaid	TLC	Alonda Peterson , Family Services Coordinator & Parent
6/11	Navigating IEPs	Waypoint	Jen Cunha , Director of Programs, Parent Information Center
7/9	Navigating IEPs	TLC	Jen Cunha , Director of Programs, Parent Information Center
8/6	Picture Communication & AAC	Waypoint	Julia Bizzarro-Matheson , CCC-SLP
9/10	Picture Communication & AAC	TLC	Julia Bizzarro-Matheson , CCC-SLP
10/8	Sensory Processing	Waypoint	Caroline Dupere , OTR/L
11/12	Sensory Processing	TLC	Caroline Dupere , OTR/L